© 2018 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 3432D-S Switch
Cisco Nexus 3400-S overview
The Cisco Nexus
®
 3400-S is the first 400G programmable switch series in the Nexus 3000 portfolio with 50 Gbps
PAM4 Serial-Deserializers (SerDes), and is designed for data centers with industry-leading performance-per-watt

● KN24
RoHS RoHS 5 compliant except for lead press-fit connectors
Ordering information
The following table provides ordering information for Cisco Nexus 3432D-S Switch.
Table 7. Ordering information
Part number Description
Chassis
N3K-C3432D-S Nexus 3432D-S switch with 32ports of QSFP-DD
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PE Nexus Fan, Reverse airflow (port side exhaust)
NXA-FAN-35CFM-PI Nexus Fan, Forward airflow (port side intake)
NXA-PAC-1500W-PE Nexus 1500W AC Power Supply, Reverse airflow (port side exhaust)
NXA-PAC-1500W-PI Nexus 1500W AC Power Supply, Forward airflow (port side intake)
Software Licenses
N3K-LAN3K9  Nexus 3432D-S Layer 3 LAN Enterprise License
Spares
N3K-C3432D-S= Nexus 3432D-S switch with 32ports of QSFP-DD spare